
    
 

 

 

 
 
 

R E C O M M E N D E D   S U P P L I E R S   L I S T 
 

LOCAL CHURCHES 
 

Pentillie Castle is part of the United Benefice of St Dominick, Landulph and St Mellion with Pillaton.  
www.yourchurchwedding.org   
 

REGISTRAR 
 

Cornwall Registrar Office     0300 1234 181 (option 3)     www.cornwall.gov.uk/weddings 
 

ALTERNATIVE CEREMONIES 
 

Cornish Celebrants   07716 992 526   www.cornishcelebrants.co.uk   
 

Perfect Day Ceremonies   07977 561450   www.perfectdayceremonies.co.uk 
 

Southwest Ceremonies   07921 560 651   www.southwestceremonies.com 
 

MARQUEE (required if over 60 day guests or 120 evening guests) 
 

Hatch Marquees   01548 550322   www.southwestmarqueehire.co.uk 
  

Hine Marquees    01752 848 991     www.hinemarquees.co.uk  
 

VENUE DRESSING & ENHANCEMENTS 
 
Abbotts Event Hire   01209 212794   www.abbottseventhire.co.uk 
 

Ceramics Etc.     07771 882870   www.ceramics-etc.co.uk 
  

Out of the Ordinary Weddings  01209 203291   www.outoftheordinaryeventhire.com  
  

Unique Designs by Tina   07866 586 070     www.uniquedesignsbytina.com  
 

The Prop Factory   01392 493660   www.propfactory.co.uk 
 

 
CATERERS 
 

Beautiful & The Feast          justask@beautifulandthefeast.com www.beautifulandthefeast.com 
 

Chef Debbie Thorpe   07746 177770   www.chefdebbiethorpe.com 
 

Dish Cornwall    01209 910620   www.dishcornwall.co.uk 
 

Divine Dining     07756 035 265    www.facebook.com/divinedining21 
 

Fego Food       hannah@fegofood.co.uk  www.fegofood.com 
 

Four Elements    07493 249 056   www.fourelementscatering.com 
 

Milkshed    info@milkshedcatering.com www.milkshedcatering.com 
 

Philleigh Way    01872 580893   www.philleighway.co.uk 
 

The Plot Catering Co.   07717 209 509    www.theplotcatering.co.uk 
 

Pickle Shack    01395 488 132   www.pickleshack.co.uk 
 

The Outside Inn        07545 805 297   www.outsideinncuisine.com 
 

White Radish    01736 732 711   www.whiteradishevents.co.uk 
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EVENING FOOD: 
 

Helluva Pasties    01579 208088   www.helluvapasties.co.uk 
 

Kernowforno     07824 325 633   www.kernowforno.co.uk 
 

Trehill Farm Hog Roast    01579 350410    www.facebook.com/trehill.farmproduce 

 
WEDDING CAKES 
 

Boo to a Goose     07791960116   www.bootoagoose.net/wedding-cakes 
 

The Cheeky Cake Company  07503 070 808    www.cheekycakecompany.com 
 

Dollybird Bakes    01566 451 254   www.dollybirdbakes.co.uk 
 

Edible Essence    01752 778 684     www.edibleessencecakeart.com      
 

Peboryon    07534 617 059   www.peboryon.com  

 

White’s Cake House    07703 113 742   www.whitescakehouse.co.uk 
 

Yummy Cakes    07793 674249   www.yummyliskeard.wixsite.com 
 

 
FLORISTS 
 

3Acre 07968 831 338   www.3acre.co.uk 
 

Flower Scene 01566 775 717    www.flowersceneflorists.co.uk 
 

Flowers by Catherine  01579 371 027   www.flowersbycatherine.co.uk   
07900 894 716 

 

H Watts  01752 403 617    www.hwattsflorist.co.uk 
 

Milli Fleur  07584 898 898    www.millifleur.com 
 

Miranda Hackett Flowers   07789 553 921     www.mirandahackettflowers.co.uk   
 

The Velvet Daisy   07790 692 221     www.thevelvetdaisy.co.uk  
 

Wildflower Floristry   07523 880 568   www.wildflowerfloristryplymouth.co.uk 

 
 
HAIR & BEAUTY 
 

Adele Hack Hair    07881 870 400    www.weddinghairplymouth.co.uk 
 

Anna Ingram Hair   annanewquayhair@gmail.com www.annaingramhairstylist.com 
 

Bear Bridal Hair     01579 346 655     www.bearbridalhair.co.uk 
 

Bow Beauty     01579 340 075     www.bow-beauty.co.uk  
 

Fiona Miller Makeup Artist  07590 675663   www.fionamillermakeup.co.uk 
 

Hannah May MUA   hannahlauramay@hotmail.com www.facebook.com/HannahMayMakeupArtist 
 

Nandia Kai    nandi.kai@icloud.com  www.nandikaibridal.com 
 

Make up by Ione    07540 139 591   www.makeupbyione.com 
 

Orchard Make Up   07969 572305   www.orchardmakeup.com 
 

Ryder & Ward Beauty Collective  07979 496 361     ryderandward@hotmail.com 
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CONFETTI 
 

Please note, only natural petal confetti, leaf confetti or bubbles are allowed.  
Dried Pentillie petals from the gardens are available for £15.00 per litre which is the suggested amount for 10 people to 
throw 
  

Petals and Roses      01206 251 693     www.petalsandroses.com   

 
STATIONERY & FAVOURS 
  

Ala Kart Creations   07427 631015   www.alakartcreations.co.uk 
 

Delicate Macaron   adelicatebalance1@googlemail.com     @delicatemacaron 
 

ER Stationery    07776 277 905     www.er-stationery.com  
 

Knots & Kisses    info@knotsandkisses.co.uk  www.knotsandkisses.co.uk 
 

Laura Likes    07942 259574   www.lauralikes.co.uk 
 

Love Tree Designs      07472 575 157     www.lovetreedesigns.co.uk  

 
PHOTOGRAPHERS 
  

Alan Law Photography   07594 847422   www.alanlawphotography.co.uk 
 

Amy Sampson       07808 520 221     www.amysampsonphotography.com  
 

Claire Kinchin     07759 157 964   www.clarekinchinphotography.co.uk 
 

Claire Tregaskis       07917 402 212   www.clairetregaskis.co.uk  
  

Elizabeth Grace     hello@    www.grace-elizabeth.co.uk 
     photographybygrace.co.uk 
 

Freckle Photography    07870 185 277     www.frecklephotography.co.uk   
 

Moon Gazey Hare   07450 977785   www.moongazeyhare.co.uk 
 

Lee Maxwell    lee@lee-maxwell.com   www.lee-maxwell.com 
 

Liberty Pearl      07863 889 677     www.libertypearlphotography.com  
 

Stewart Girvan     01209 480 699     www.stewartgirvan.co.uk  
 

Younger Photography      01752 300 636     www.youngerphotography.com  

 

U Got The Love     andy@ugotthelove.com     www.ugotthelove.com 
 
 

VIDEOGRAPHERS 
 

Charlotte Dart        07848 903 594     www.charlottedart.co.uk  
 

I Do Film Weddings      07894 943 525   www.idofilmweddings.co.uk   
 

JT Film Weddings   07890 190332   www.jtfilmweddings.co.uk 
 

Matt Wright Films   07927 277 799    www.mattwrightfilms.co.uk 
 

Noah Werth Film & Photography   07880 710 093     www.noahwerth.co.uk   
 

Summit Imagery     01752 946747   www.summitimagery.co.uk 
 

Timeless Weddings   07852 883835    www.timelessweddings.co.uk 
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NANNIES 
 

The Seaside Nanny Agency   contact@    www.theseasidenannyagency.co.uk 
     theseasidenannyagency.co.uk 
 

DOG DAY CARE  
 

A Pad 4 Paws    07981 346055   www.padforpaws.co.uk 
 

Wedding Day Dog Nanny   Sarah@wddognanny.co.uk  www.wddognanny.co.uk 

 
ENTERTAINMENT 
CEREMONY/RECEPTION MUSICIANS 
 

4Tissimo String Quartet   01364 726 82      www.4tissimo.co.uk     
 

Bristol String Quartet   07736 273723   www.thebristolstringquartet.com 
 

Dan Costin Saxophonist   contact@danielcostin.live      www.danielcostin.live 
 

Duncan Godefroy      07479 688075   www.duncangodefroyacoustic.co.uk 
 

Fionnuala Kirby Harpist   07587 705 080   www.facebook.com/Celticharpistdevon 
 

Ian Kempsell Bag Piper   07762 311597   kempsells@sky.com 
 

Jodie Mark    07976 525907    www.jodiemarkpianist.co.uk 
 

Roger Miners Pianist   07785 545 736    www.pianist4wedding.com 
 

Ruth Wall Harpist      07786 041 854    www.cornwallweddingharp.co.uk  
  

Terrie-May McNaulty    07379 824542    www.nightingalemusic.co 

 
BANDS 
  

Happy Hour     01782 740839   www.happyhourmusic.co.uk 
 

I Love Amp    07808 927477    www.iloveamp.co.uk 
 

Missing Cat Trio    07740 786 656   www.southwestpartyband.co.uk 
 

Sons in The Wild      0845 226 8591   www.sonsinthewild.co.uk 
 

The Superband     thesuperbanduk@gmail.com   www.facebook.com/thesuperbanduk 
 

Tux Fizz      rich@tuxfizz.co.uk  www.tuxfizz.co.uk 

 
EVENING DJ’S 
 

Bespoke Disco     01803 557 700    www.bespokedisco.com 
 

DJ Boombastic    07788 984843   www.djboombastic.co.uk 
 

DJ in Cornwall    01326 702996   www.djincornwall.co.uk 
 

DJ Services Cornwall      07739 718281   www.djservicescornwall.co.uk 
 

Duncan Godefroy   07479 688075   www.dg-events.co.uk  
 

Perfect Party Cornwall      01209 716 498     www.perfectpartycornwall.co.uk   
 

Sam King Entertainment   07800 642974   www.samkingentertainment.co.uk 
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ADDITIONAL ENTERTAINMEMT 
  

Cornwall Caricatures   07969 811 627     www.cornwallcaricatures.co.uk   
  

Dan Brazier - Magician      07855 451 355     www.danbrazier.com   
 

Lewis Belcher - Magician   01752 936 086     www.lbmagic.uk  
  

Lonewolf Archery      07752 284 823     www.lonewolf-archery.co.uk  
 

Posh Booth    07973 800 879   www.poshbooth.co.uk 
 

Westcountry Photo Booths  07515 666 464   www.westcountryphotobooths.co.uk 
 

Low noise fireworks require advance notice and can only be supplied by: 
Celebration Pyrotechnics - Fireworks 01208 787 90      www.celebrationpyrotechnics.com   

 
TRANSPORT 
 

Ansome Carriages    07548 424 868    www.ansomecarriagescornwall.com 
 

Carriage Hire Cornwall    01566 700 393     www.carriagehirecornwall.co.uk   
 

CDEC Wedding Cars   01752 240 045   www.luxurydrive.co.uk 
 

Equus Carriages    07522 171141   www.equuscarriages.co.uk 
 

Plymouth Boat Trips       01752 253 153     www.plymouthboattrips.co.uk   
 

Roaring 30’s Wedding Cars   01503 262 069    www.roaring30.co.uk  
 

Wedding & Executive Car Hire  07802 447544   www.weddingandexecutivecarhire.co.uk 
 

Windsor Carriage Company  07864 136619   www.thewindsorcarriagecompany.co.uk 
 

LOCAL ACCOMMODATION 
 

Smeaton Farm       01579 351 833     www.smeatonfarm.co.uk   
 

St. Mellion International Resort   01579 352 001    www.st-mellion.co.uk          
  

Higher Chapel Farm      01579 350 894     www.higherchapelfarm.co.uk     
 

Lower Marsh Farm      07894 567 918     www.lowermarshfarm.com   
 

Colloggett Barn      01752 845 584     www.colloggettbarn.co.uk   
 

Rowse Farm        01579 350 024     www.rowsefarm.co.uk   
 

Kernock Cottages      01579 350 435     www.kernockcottages.com   
  

China Fleet Country Club  01752 848 668     www.china-fleet.co.uk   
  

Saltash Travelodge      0871 984 6051    www.travelodge.co.uk   
  

Sandhill Farmhouse      07713 077 877     www.sandhillhousecornwall.co.uk 
  

Hooe’s Yurts        01837 880 334     www.hooesyurts.co.uk   
     07899 813 436  
 
Apple Store Cottage   07930 181174   www.hayecornwall.co.uk 
  

Airbnb is also a great place to find accommodation, especially for families and larger groups.  
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TAXIS 
  

AW Taxis        01752 848 400   Saltash  
  

Cottons         01752 848 484   Saltash (taxis, minibus, vintage coach)  
 

Countryside Cabs Aimee   07849 873789  St Mellion   
 

Darren’s Cars     01579 556 141   Callington 
 

Devon Express Travel   01752 666777  Plymouth 
 

Kit Hill Cars    07920 473747   Gunnislake 
 

MB Taxis        01752 848 858   Saltash  
  

Tamar Cabs        01579 389 200   Callington   
  

Taxi First        01752 222 222   Plymouth  
 


